Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
SRC-D24UD-MCTP
SRC SERIES Commercial Lighting
HIGH-OUTPUT ROUND LINEAR CHANDELIER, UP/DOWN LIGHT
WITH SEPARATE CONTROLLS, POWER AND CCT ADJUSTABLE
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
H
L
W
G
-04102022
Elevate your space with our High-Output Round Linear
Chandelier, featuring versatile up and down lighting capabilities
and separate controls for customized ambiance. With its sleek
design and powerful illumination, this fixture adds sophistication
while providing practical lighting solutions. Experience the
perfect blend of style and functionality with Westgate’s innovative
lighting options.
Technical Specifications
Features
• Voltage: 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 20W/30W/40W (Uplight Switchable)/
20W/30W/40W (Downlight Switchable)
• Power Factor: >0.98
• LPW: 75 LM/W
Electrical:
• Dimmable: 0~10V Dimming
• MCTP: Multi Color Temperature and Power
(Selectable, The Switches Are Inside The Canopy)
• Total Lumens: Up: 1560/2340/3120LM Down:
1500/2250/3000LM
• Color Temperatures: 3000K/3500K/4000K
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80,90 Optional
• Beam Angle: 114°(H) x 114°(V)
• 50,000 Hours Rated Life
•
Lighting:
• Ideal For Office ,Architectural Lighting And Create
Different Visual Experience.
Applications:
Canopy Dimension: 10 1/4”(L) x 1 5/8”(H)
Fixture Dimension: 24”(L) x 1 3/4”(H)
Mechanical:
• Aluminum Housing With Sandy Finish
• Three 10FT Adjustable Suspension Cables
• Opal Polycarbonate Lens - Direct and Indirect Light
• Operating Temperature: -46°F to 104°F
• IP Rating: IP20
• 5-Year Warranty
• LED Superior Architectural Lights
• Aluminum Housing With Sandy Finish
• Pendant mount
• MCTP: Multi Color Temperature and Power
(Selectable, The Switches Are Inside The Canopy)
• 5-Year Warranty
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
H
L
Photometrics: SRC-D24UD-MCTP
Performance Table: SRC-D24UD-MCTP
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
SRC-D24UD-MCTP
20W
30W
40W
120~277V
1500
2250
3000
3000K
3500K
4000K
B2-U3-G1 75
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
BUD Rating: B2-U3-G1   40W   4000K,   Area 55’x 55’    Mounting Height: 9’
SCR MCTPD24UD
Model Color Temp.
Sample Ordering
--
Size